
 

 

11 HOLY 

JIŘÍ 

 

S 
13 

 

C 
 

6 
 

10 
 

10 
 

12 
 

8 
 

- 
 

12 
 

6 
 

18 
 

40 
 

305 
 

1 
 

4 
 

12 SZNAPKA 

JAN 

 

S 
13 

 

D 
 

6 
 

10 
 

10 
 

12 
 

10 
 

- 
 

215 
 

6 
 

60 
 

42 
 

523 
 

5 
 

27 
 

13 KOTULA 

VOJTĚCH 

 

D 
13 

 

- 
 

- 
 

10 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

123 
 

- 
 

12 
 

10 
 

101 
 

- 
 

10 
 

14 GAVLOVSKÝ 

ADAM 

 

S 
13 

 

B 
 

6 
1 

10 
 

10 
 

12 
 

4 
 

- 
 

444 
 

6 
 

35 
 

36 
 

498 
 

- 
 

16 
 

15 FIKÁČEK 

PETR 

 

S 
13 

 

- 
 

- 
 

10 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

276 
 

- 
 

28 
 

10 
 

332 
 

- 
 

11 

 

 
 

* 
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32 
 

10 
 

16 
 

11 

 

345 
 

565 
 

111 
 

534 
 

342 

 

18 
 

221 
 

123 
 

450 
 

276 

 

EB - CD - EA - BC - AD 
CE - AB - DE - CA - BD 
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BODY 

 

 

SCÓRE 

 

 

MÍSTO 

 

 

TABULKA 

HRY 

 
 

A 
MODRÝ 

 

B 
ZELENÝ 

 

C 
ČERVENÝ 

 

D 
ORANŽ. 

 

E 
ŽLUTÝ 

 

A 
MODRÝ 

 

B 
ZELENÝ 

 

C 
ČERVENÝ 

 

D 
ORANŽ. 

 

E 
ŽLUTÝ 

 

3. 
 

4. 
 

2. 
 

1. 
 

 

 

1:1* 
 

 

NEMĚL TRIČKO 

 

 

 

NEMĚL DENÍK 

 

Kazík Matyáš 

 

 
OSTATNÍ 

POZNÁMKY 

  

 

01 BURYSZ 

VOJTĚCH 

 

S 
12 

 

- 
 

- 
 

10 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

357 
 

- 
 

30 
 

10 
 

523 
 

- 
 

23 
 

02 PRYSZCZOVÁ 

JOANNA 

 

S 
12 

 

A 
 

3 
 

10 
 

10 
 

6 
 

6 
 

- 
 

442 
 

3 
 

60 
 

32 
 

531 
 

- 
 

15 
 

03 KÁZIK 

MATYÁŠ 

 

S 
12 

 

C 
 

3 
 

10 
 

-20 
 

6 
 

8 
 

- 
 

59 
 

3 
 

18 
 

4 
 

444 
 

- 
 

22 
 

04 MARTIKÁN 

MATYÁŠ 

 

S 
12 

 

A 
 

3 
 

10 
 

10 
 

6 
 

6 
 

- 
 

112 
 

3 
 

26 
 

32 
 

299 
 

- 
 

16 
 

05 MORAWIEC 

MATYÁŠ 
 

 

S 
12 

 

- 
 

- 
 

10 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

7 
 

- 
 

7 
 

10 
 

311 
 

- 
 

0 
 

06 KŘÍSTEK 

ELIÁŠ 

 

D 
12 

 

B 
 

4 
 

10 
 

10 
 

8 
 

4 
 

- 
 

183 
 

4 
 

36 
 

32 
 

405 
 

4 
 

19 
 

07 HECZKO 

ŠTĚPÁN 

 

S 
10 

 

B 
 

3 
 

10 
 

10 
 

6 
 

4 
 

- 
 

255 
 

3 
 

34 
 

30 
 

396 
 

3 
 

13 
 

08 CHMELINA 

ANTONÍN 

 

D 
12 

 

D 
 

2 
 

10 
 

10 
 

4 
 

10 
 

- 
 

9 
 

2 
 

11 
 

34 
 

365 
 

- 
 

7 
 

09 MIECH 

MATEUS 

 

D 
10 

 

A 
 

4 
 

10 
 

10 
 

8 
 

6 
 

- 
 

8 
 

4 
 

12 
 

34 
 

504 
 

- 
 

4 
 

10 PROCHÁZKA 

TOBIAS 

 

S 
12 

 

C 
 

4 
 

10 
 

10 
 

8 
 

8 
 

- 
 

12 
 

4 
 

16 
 

36 
 

454 
 

2 
 

2 
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N

É
 

 

TREFY 
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TREFY 
AKCE 
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ŠK.ROK 

 

BODY 
PŘED 

 

BODY 
AKCE 

 

BODY 
DOSUD 

 

TREFY 
DOSUD 

 

KRÁL  
PŘED 

 

KRÁL  
AKCE 

 

KRÁL  
DOSUD 

 

AKCE 
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DATUM 

13.01.26 

 

TRÉNINKOVÁ SKUPINA  

A 

 

NERF X TEAM 
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